AUSTRALIAN
STUD BOOK

Australian Breeding Record

Life Number: AUS00915537

Microchip Number: 985100010889670

by Galileo (IRE) 1997
from Iberian (AUS) 1998
bred by K Biggs Enterprises Pty Ltd, WA

Season DOB Colour Sex

2024

2023

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011

Source: Official Australian Stud Book Records — www.studbook.org.au

23/09

29/10

02/11

24/08

27/08

27/10

ch

ch

colt

gelding

filly

gelding
gelding

filly

Name or Last
Service Date

25/10/2023
02/10/2022

08/11/2021

Ancient Guidance
28/11/2018
24/11/2017

Aerofaith

While We Can
23/11/2011
Snuffaluffagus

Indala (AUS) 2006

chestnut mare

family 20a

Sire
King Of Athens (USA)
King Of Athens (USA)

King Of Athens (USA)
God Has Spoken (AUS)

Dash For Cash (AUS)
Blackfriars (AUS)

Planet Five (USA)

Lope De Vega (IRE)

Comment

Pending Certification

of Paternity

DNA test due Sep
2024

slipped
not served in 2020

missed

foal destroyed after

birth
not served in 2016
not served in 2015

not served in 2013

Due Sasso (AUS) slipped
Flying Pegasus (AUS)
30/04/2024

Date of Birth: 22/09/2006

Contact: St Jude Agriculture Ptd Ltd, WA

Breeders

St Jude Agriculture Ptd Ltd

St Jude Agriculture Ptd Ltd
Mr R Moss

Mr R Moss

Mr R Moss

Mr B Herrera

Mr B Herrera
Mr B Herrera
Mr B Herrera
Mr B Herrera
Mr B Herrera
K Biggs Enterprises Pty Ltd
K Biggs Enterprises Pty Ltd
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